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AUTUMN CIRCUITS, 1890.

SOUTH.
TrE Lorp JUSTICE-CLERK and Lord
RUTHERFURD CLARK.
Ayr,—Monday, 11th August.
Dumfries,—Tuesday, 12th August.
Jedburgh,—Wednesday, 13th August.

JAMES WALLACE, Esq., 4dvocate-Depute.
ANEAS MACBEAN, Clerk.

~ NORTH.

s Lords Youxe and KINNEAR.
Aberdeen,—Tuesday, 26th August.
Inverness,—Wednesday, 27th August.
Perth,—Thursday, 28th August. -
Dundee,—Friday, 29th August.

DuncAN ROBERTSON, Esq., 4dvocate-Depute.
HORACE SKEETE, Clerk.

WEST,

Lords ApAM and M‘LAREN.
Inveraray,—Friday, 1st August.
Stirling,—Monday, 4th August.: \
Glasgow,—Tuesday, 2nd September.

CuarLEs O, MACONOCHIE, -Esq.l,

Advocate-Depute.
J. M. M¢CosH, Clerk. ‘

FOREIGN OFFICE, April 1, 1890,

"E"‘HE Queen has been graciously pleased to

appoint Arthur Woodhouse, Esq., now
British Vice-Consul at Nicolaieff, to be Her
Majesty’s Vice-Consul at Nicolaieff,

FOREIGN OFFICE, May 29, 1890.

The Queen has been graciously pleased to
appoint Stephen Leech, Esq., to be a Third Secre-
tary in Her Majesty’s Diplomatic Service.

FOREIGN OFFICE, June 4, 1890.

The Queen has been graciously pleased to
appoint Alexander Edmund Fraser, Esq., to be a
Third Secretary in Her Majesty’s Diplomatic
Service.

The Queen has also been graciously pleased to
appoint the Honourable Hylton George Hylton
Jolliffe, to be a Third Secretary in Her Majesty’s
Diplomatic Service.

The Queen has also been graciously pleased to
appoint Evelyn Mountstuart Grant Dulf, to be a
Third Secretary - in Her Majesty’s Diplomatic
Service.




